ITI, Computer Technology Spring 2024

This At a Glance Schedule is provided to help you plan. It is subject to change without notice. For more information including course descriptions and pricing visit the WDCE brochure.

ITI SPRING 2024 Schedule

Category ID Subject-title Campus CRN 'T'it:nr: End Time|Start Date| End Date # Days Exceptions Dates
Administrative Support ITI494 [MS Word&Excel Foundations GBTC 33888| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 04/16/24 | 05/02/24 6 T,R
Administrative Support ITI494 |MS Word&Excel Foundations Takoma Park | 33889| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/19/24 | 03/06/24 6 M, W cancelled
Administrative Support ITI490 [Virtual Off Mgmt Rockville 33887| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/18/24 | 04/17/24 10 M, W
Administrative Support ITI435 |MS Excel Level | Takoma Park | 33879| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/13/24 | 02/22/24 4 T,R
Administrative Support ITI436 |MS Excel Level Il Takoma Park | 33877| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/27/24 | 03/07/24 4 T,R
Administrative Support ITI437 |MS Excel Level Il Takoma Park | 33878| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/12/24 | 03/21/24 4 TR
Basic Courses ITI499 |Mastering Windows Fundamentals Rockville 33890| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/05/24 | 02/14/24 4 M, W
Basic Courses ITI499 [Mastering Windows Fundamentals Takoma Park | 33891| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 01/30/24 | 02/08/24 4 T,R
Basic Courses ITI284 |Cloud Introduction Rockville 33968| 9:00AM | 11:00AM | 02/05/24 | 02/14/24 4 M, W
Basic Courses ITI338 |Networking Basics Rockville 33874| 9:30AM | 11:30AM | 02/26/24 | 03/04/24 3 M, W, F
Basic Courses ITIS19 |IT Foundations (ITF+) Rockville 33979 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 01/29/24 | 01/31/24 2 M, W
Basic Courses ITI519 [IT Foundations (ITF+) Takoma Park | 33980| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/06/24 | 02/08/24 2 TR
Business Applications ITIS00 |Quickbooks Online Training Rockville 33892| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 04/09/24 | 05/02/24 8 T,R
Business Applications ITI508 [Microsoft SharePoint GBTC 33893| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/19/24 | 03/26/24 3 T,R cancelled
Business Applications ITIS08 |Microsoft SharePoint cancelled 33894| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/05/24 | 03/26/24 3 M, W
Business Applications ITI5S09 [MS Project GBTC 33895| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 04/09/24 | 04/25/24 6 T,R
Cloud Computing ITI492 |Intro to AWS Cloud Engineering Remote 33975| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/19/24 | 04/29/24 21 M, W 25 hr asynchronous
Cloud Computing ITI489 [AWS: Cloud Practitioner Rockville 33886| 6:30PM [ 9:30PM | 02/19/24 | 03/11/24 7 MW | cancelled
Cloud Computing ITI488 |AWS Certified Solutions Architect Exam Prep Remote 33885| 9:30AM | 12:30PM | 02/03/24 | 03/23/24 8 S
Cybersecurity ITI493 [Cybersecurity Practitioner Germantown | 33976 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/13/24 | 05/02/24 24 TR 28 hr asynchronous
Cybersecurity ITI380 |CISSP Test Prep Remote 33875| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/27/24 | 04/11/24 14 T,R cancelled
Cybersecurity ITI240 |Security+ Cert Training and Exam Prep Remote 33867 6:30PM | 9:20PM | 02/06/24 | 03/21/24 14 T,R
Cybersecurity ITI240 |Security+ Cert Training and Exam Prep cancelled 33868 9:00AM | 1:00PM | 02/17/24 | 04/20/24 10 S
Data Analysis ITI470 [Data Analytics Practitioner - Introduction Rockville 33883| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 01/30/24 | 02/08/24 4 TR
Data Analysis ITI469 |Data Analytics Practitioner Rockville 33970| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/13/24 | 04/30/24 23 T,R 31 hrs asynchronous
Data Analysis ITI5S17 |Data Fundamentals (Data+) Remote 33978| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/12/24 | 04/25/24 14 T,R
Data Analysis ITI462 |Power Bl - Introduction GBTC 33882| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/19/24 | 02/28/24 4 M, W
Networking ITI294 |ITI Networking Academy GBTC 33873| 6:00PM | 9:30PM | 01/29/24 | 04/29/24 27 M, W
Networking ITI277 |CCNA Complete GBTC 33871| 6:00PM | 9:45PM | 01/30/24 | 04/30/24 27 T,R
Networking ITI300 [CCNA Complete Lab Remote 34104| 6:00PM | 7:00PM | 01/31/24 | 04/17/24 12 W 28 hrs asynchronous virtual lab
Networking ITI241 |Network+ Training and Exam Prep cancelled | 33869| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/06/24 | 03/21/24 14 TR
Networking ITI241 [Network+ Training and Exam Prep Remote 33870| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/04/24 | 04/17/24 14 M, W
Networking ITI474 [IT HelpDesk Practitioner Training 30 hrs Rockville 33884| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 03/18/24 | 04/17/24 10 M, W
Programming/Software | ITI454 |Programming Fundamentals GBTC 33880| 6:30PM | 9:30PM | 02/06/24 | 02/22/24 6 T,R
Development

ITI Computer Technology Spring 2024

02/19/2024

Page 1 of 2




Programming/Software
Development
Programming/Software
Development
Programming/Software
Development
Programming/Software
Development
Programming/Software
Development
Web Design &
Development

ITI1454

ITI418

ITI491

ITI491

ITI510

ITI481

Programming Fundamentals

Java Programming - Introduction

Certified Python Programmer - PCEP
Certified Python Programmer - PCEP
Certified Assoc Python Programmer - PCAP

Front End Web Development Certification

Remote

Remote

Remote

cancelled

Remote

Rockville

33881

33876

33973

33974

33977

33971

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

9:30PM

9:15PM

02/19/24
03/04/24
03/12/24
03/11/24
03/11/24

02/06/24

03/06/24
03/20/24
04/30/24
04/29/24
04/29/24

04/16/24

15

15

15

31

M, W

M, W

T,R

M, W

M, W

T,W,R

9 hrs asynchronous
9 hrs asynchronous
9 hrs asynchronous

13 hrs asynchronous

ITI Computer Technology Spring 2024

02/19/2024

Page 2 of 2




	Schedule



