## ITI, Computer Technology Spring 2024

This At a Glance Schedule is provided to help you plan. It is subject to change without notice. For more information including course descriptions and pricing visit the WDCE brochure.

## ITI SPRING 2024 Schedule

Category	ID	Subject-title	Campus	CRN	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date	#	Days	Exceptions Dates
Administrative Support	ITI494	MS Word&Excel Foundations	GBTC	33888	6:30PM	9:30PM	04/16/24	05/02/24	6	T,R	
Administrative Support	ITI494	MS Word&Excel Foundations	Takoma Park	33889	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/19/24	03/06/24	6	M,W	cancelled
Administrative Support	ITI490	Virtual Off Mgmt	Rockville	33887	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/18/24	04/17/24	10	M,W	
Administrative Support	ITI435	MS Excel Level I	Takoma Park	33879	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/13/24	02/22/24	4	T,R	
Administrative Support	ITI436	MS Excel Level II	Takoma Park	33877	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/27/24	03/07/24	4	T,R	
Administrative Support	ITI437	MS Excel Level III	Takoma Park	33878	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/12/24	03/21/24	4	T,R	
Basic Courses	ITI499	Mastering Windows Fundamentals	Rockville	33890	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/05/24	02/14/24	4	M,W	
Basic Courses	ITI499	Mastering Windows Fundamentals	Takoma Park	33891	6:30PM	9:30PM	01/30/24	02/08/24	4	T,R	
Basic Courses	ITI284	Cloud Introduction	Rockville	33968	9:00AM	11:00AM	02/05/24	02/14/24	4	M,W	
Basic Courses	ITI338	Networking Basics	Rockville	33874	9:30AM	11:30AM	02/26/24	03/04/24	3	M,W,F	
Basic Courses	ITI519	IT Foundations (ITF+)	Rockville	33979	6:30PM	9:30PM	01/29/24	01/31/24	2	M,W	
Basic Courses	ITI519	IT Foundations (ITF+)	Takoma Park	33980	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/06/24	02/08/24	2	T,R	
Business Applications	ITI500	Quickbooks Online Training	Rockville	33892	6:30PM	9:30PM	04/09/24	05/02/24	8	T <i>,</i> R	
Business Applications	ITI508	Microsoft SharePoint	GBTC	33893	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/19/24	03/26/24	3	T,R	cancelled
Business Applications	ITI508	Microsoft SharePoint	cancelled	33894	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/05/24	03/26/24	3	M,W	
Business Applications	ITI509	MS Project	GBTC	33895	6:30PM	9:30PM	04/09/24	04/25/24	6	T <i>,</i> R	
Cloud Computing	ITI492	Intro to AWS Cloud Engineering	Remote	33975	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/19/24	04/29/24	21	M,W	25 hr asynchronous
Cloud Computing	ITI489	AWS: Cloud Practitioner	Rockville	33886	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/19/24	03/11/24	7	M,W	cancelled
Cloud Computing	ITI488	AWS Certified Solutions Architect Exam Prep	Remote	33885	9:30AM	12:30PM	02/03/24	03/23/24	8	S	
Cybersecurity	ITI493	Cybersecurity Practitioner	Germantown	33976	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/13/24	05/02/24	24	T <i>,</i> R	28 hr asynchronous
Cybersecurity	ITI380	CISSP Test Prep	Remote	33875	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/27/24	04/11/24	14	T <i>,</i> R	cancelled
Cybersecurity	ITI240	Security+ Cert Training and Exam Prep	Remote	33867	6:30PM	9:20PM	02/06/24	03/21/24	14	T <i>,</i> R	
Cybersecurity	ITI240	Security+ Cert Training and Exam Prep	cancelled	33868	9:00AM	1:00PM	02/17/24	04/20/24	10	S	
Data Analysis	ITI470	Data Analytics Practitioner - Introduction	Rockville	33883	6:30PM	9:30PM	01/30/24	02/08/24	4	T,R	
Data Analysis	ITI469	Data Analytics Practitioner	Rockville	33970	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/13/24	04/30/24	23	T <i>,</i> R	31 hrs asynchronous
Data Analysis	ITI517	Data Fundamentals (Data+)	Remote	33978	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/12/24	04/25/24	14	T <i>,</i> R	
Data Analysis	ITI462	Power BI - Introduction	GBTC	33882	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/19/24	02/28/24	4	M,W	
Networking	ITI294	ITI Networking Academy	GBTC	33873	6:00PM	9:30PM	01/29/24	04/29/24	27	M,W	
Networking	ITI277	CCNA Complete	GBTC	33871	6:00PM	9:45PM	01/30/24	04/30/24	27	T <i>,</i> R	
Networking	ITI300	CCNA Complete Lab	Remote	34104	6:00PM	7:00PM	01/31/24	04/17/24	12	W	28 hrs asynchronous virtual lab
Networking	ITI241	Network+ Training and Exam Prep	cancelled	33869	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/06/24	03/21/24	14	T <i>,</i> R	
Networking	ITI241	Network+ Training and Exam Prep	Remote	33870	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/04/24	04/17/24	14	M,W	
Networking	ITI474	IT HelpDesk Practitioner Training 30 hrs	Rockville	33884	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/18/24	04/17/24	10	M,W	
Programming/Software Development	ITI454	Programming Fundamentals	GBTC	33880	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/06/24	02/22/24	6	T, R	

Programming/Software	ITI454	Programming Fundamentals	Remote	33881	6:30PM	9:30PM	02/19/24	03/06/24	6	M,W	
Development											
Programming/Software	ITI418	Java Programming - Introduction	Remote	33876	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/04/24	03/20/24	6	M,W	
Development											
Programming/Software	ITI491	Certified Python Programmer - PCEP	Remote	33973	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/12/24	04/30/24	15	T,R	9 hrs asynchronous
Development											
Programming/Software	ITI491	Certified Python Programmer - PCEP	cancelled	33974	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/11/24	04/29/24	15	M,W	9 hrs asynchronous
Development											
Programming/Software	ITI510	Certified Assoc Python Programmer - PCAP	Remote	33977	6:30PM	9:30PM	03/11/24	04/29/24	15	M,W	9 hrs asynchronous
Development											
Web Design &	ITI481	Front End Web Development Certification	Rockville	33971	6:30PM	9:15PM	02/06/24	04/16/24	31	T,W,R	13 hrs asynchronous
Development											